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@16-4= @ Coplz and color L72:

one
two

three
four
five
six

6even
eight
nine
ten

@ Hov mrch is 5 tens and 3 ones? O aorrplete ttris pattern:nIoIro r_
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@ write the ntrmber before ,.\jz

@82is tens and ones.

@ 1 quarter = dimes + nickel

DAY 115

@ Hovr deep is this'hole? 1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
5-

@ s +213; @**r:5- -'-:-q- O -jItrtrtrEi
l,ihat tine? o'clock
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6) Firr in the branks:\-/ zr4r6t o , .

@ wrte;;;," ro 15.

DAY 116

@ write the number after 8.

6) oru*, a rectangle.


